Plot OfChltyala Franka, West: House orPunnam«:hander, North: House Of Monlgala Mamatha, South: Ro.ad Leads To Peddapel'ldya1a 

{Loan AIC No.) 2366000187592◄,, ThaU.kayala Hyma, 
Thatlkayala Srintvas 

Description of Mortgaged Property 

11-Jon-25 Re. S,98,840f- Rupees Five Lakh Ninety eight Thousand Eight Hundred Forty 13-0ec-25 
Onty A.s On 04-Jun-25 

No 5-4&'1 (Assessment No 820}Admea:suring To An Exlooi Of 119.88Sq-Yds Or 100.24 Sq Mls Wilh Rec Ground Floor Building Pfinih Area Of 287 ,5Sq Fts Situated Al Ma!lakpa!la 
Ra .. •enuo- Vllfage And Gramapanchayalfi DhMmasagar MMda!